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Sweet	Success:	Impactful	
Consumer	Insights	to	
Boost	Your	Brands	

	
	

Nick	Ferraro	

Learning	Objectives	

1.	Identify	consumer	purchase,	consumption,	and	loyalty	behaviors	

2.	Recognize	unmet	needs	and	opportunities	within	the	category	

3.	Apply	insights	within	their	own	teams,	fostering	ideas	and	innovation	

to	drive	growth	

AGENDA	

Consumption	Habits	
	

Purchase	Habits	
	

Claims	

Consumers	Lifestyles	are	Fueling	a	Change	
in	Eating	Habits	

Socioeconomic 
Trends Create 
Time Pressed 

Lifestyles 

Rise of the 
 “on-demand 

economy” 
changes 

expectations 

Convenience 
becoming 

Increasingly 
Important 

More Less Preparation Time /Level 

Packaged 
Snacks 

Prepared 
Food 

Food 
Service 

Ready 
Meals 

Recipe 
Mixes Meal Kits Scratch 

Cooking 

Source:	Euromonitor	International	
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DuPont	St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	
	n=354	

18-25		 4%	

26-35		 18%	

36-45		 22%	

46-55	 24%	

56-65	 22%	

Over	65	 10%	

Unrelated	Adults	in	
Shared	Household	 4%	

Live	w/Partner	 30%	

Live	w/Family	 48%	

Live	By	Yourself	 18%	
Yes	 88%	

No		 12%	

Primary	Shopper?	

Yes	 45%	

No		 55%	

Household	w/Kids	

283	

67	

4	

Women	 Men	 No	Response	

Sweet	Goods	were	defined	
as	in-store	bakery	items	that	
were	not	pre-packaged	or	

branded	

Consumption	Habits	

How	Often	do	you	Buy	Sweet	Goods	found	
in	the	Bakery	Department?	

(Check	One)	

5%	

14%	

40%	
38%	

1%	

Daily	 Every	Few	Days	 Weekly	 Only	Special	Occasions	 Never	

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

Consumption	of	Sweet	Goods	-	Self	

Future	Last	Year	

24%	

55%	

21%	

Increased		 Stayed	the	Same	 Decreased	

8%	

72%	

20%	

Increase		 Stayed	the	Same	 Decrease	

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	
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Consumption	of	Sweet	Goods	-	Household	

Future	Last	Year	

13%	

70%	

17%	

Increased		 Stayed	the	Same	 Decreased	

6%	

70%	

23%	

Increase		 Stayed	the	Same	 Decrease	

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

Why	do	you	purchase	Sweet	Goods?	
(Check	all	that	Apply)	

62%	

16%	

78%	

63%	

For	a	Snack	 For	a	Meal	 As	a	Treat	 For	a	Special	Occasion	

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

In	your	Household,	when	are	Sweet	Goods	
typically	Consumed?	

(Check	all	that	Apply)	

49%	

22%	 20%	

42%	

27%	

64%	

Breakfast	 Morning	Snack	 Lunch	 Afternoon	Snack	 Dinner	 Evening	Snack	

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

TOP	BAKED	PRODUCTS	INDEXED	ACROSS	
MEAL	TIMES	&	SNACKS	

1/1/2018-12/31/2019	

Cakes	 Cookies	 Breads	 Pies	 Brownies	 Muffins	 Biscuits	

Breakfast	 41	 71	 241	 90	 35	 337	 250	

Lunch	 54	 67	 253	 98	 58	 149	 138	

Dinner	 65	 65	 218	 175	 51	 131	 120	

Snack	 45	 131	 91	 318	 100	 147	 147	

Index values are based on expected correlation. Baseline is 100. If the number is >100, the concept is more highly correlated than statistically expected. If the 
number is <100, the concept is less correlated than statistically expected. 

Source:	MotiveQuest	Survey	
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Purchase	Behaviors	

When	do	you	purchase	Sweet	Goods?	
(Check	all	that	Apply)	

68%	

33%	

14%	 12%	

Part	of	My	Weekly	Shopping	 Only	Purchase	When	a	Promotion	or	on	Sale	

Only	purchase	When	I	have	a	Coupon	 Purchased	in	Bulk	and	Eat	as	Needed	
Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

When	buying	Sweet	Goods,	what	are	your	
Buying/Deciding	Factors?	

(Check	up	to	3)		
89%	

57%	

31%	 28%	
21%	 17%	 14%	

7%	

Taste	 Price	 Unique	Flavor	 Promotion/Deal	 Healthiness	 Novelty	 New	Product	Offering	 Coupon		

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

Claims	
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When	Purchasing	Sweet	Goods,	are	Food	
Claims	Important	to	You?	

53%	

47%	

Yes	 No	

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

When	buying	Sweet	Goods,	what	would	
steer	you	TOWARDS	a	Purchase?	

0%	
5%	

10%	
15%	
20%	
25%	
30%	
35%	
40%	
45%	
50%	

1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	

Low	Sugar	 No	Additives	 Gluten-Free	 Organic	 Vegan	 Vegetarian	

Rank	in	Order	from	Most	Important	(1)	to	Least	Important	(6)	
Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

When	buying	Sweet	Goods,	what	would	
steer	you	TOWARDS	a	Purchase?	

0%	
5%	

10%	
15%	
20%	
25%	
30%	
35%	
40%	
45%	
50%	

1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	

Low	Sugar	 No	Additives	 Gluten-Free	 Organic	 Vegan	 Vegetarian	

Rank	in	Order	from	Most	Important	(1)	to	Least	Important	(6)	
Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

When	buying	Sweet	Goods,	what	would	
steer	you	AWAY	from	a	Purchase?	

0%	
5%	

10%	
15%	
20%	
25%	
30%	
35%	
40%	
45%	
50%	

1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	

Low	Sugar	 No	Additives	 Gluten-Free	 Organic	 Vegan	 Vegetarian	

Rank	in	Order	from	Most	Important	(1)	to	Least	Important	(7)	
Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	
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When	buying	Sweet	Goods,	which	of	the	
following	would	you	like	to	see?		

0%	

10%	

20%	

30%	

40%	

50%	

60%	

70%	

80%	

1	 2	 3	 4	 5	

High	Protein	 High	Fiber	 Vegetarian	 No	Additives	 Traditional	

Rank	in	Order	from	Most	Important	(1)	to	Least	Important	(5)	
Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

When	buying	Sweet	Goods,	which	of	the	
following	would	you	like	to	see?		

0%	

10%	

20%	

30%	

40%	

50%	

60%	

70%	

80%	

1	 2	 3	 4	 5	

High	Protein	 High	Fiber	 Vegetarian	 No	Additives	 Traditional	

Rank	in	Order	from	Most	Important	(1)	to	Least	Important	(5)	
Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

Would	you	be	more	Likely	to	Purchase	a	
Sweet	Good	if	it	Contained…	

Plant	Proteins	Probiotics	

49%	

32%	

18%	

Yes	 No	 Not	Enough	Information	to	Decide	

56%	

26%	

16%	

Yes	 No	 Not	Enough	Information	to	Decide	

Source:	DuPont		St.	Louis	Consumer	Survey	

Key	Takeaways	

1.	Most	Consumers	eat	Sweet	Goods	weekly	and	on	Special	Occasions	

2.	Consumers	anticipate	no	decrease	in	Sweet	Good	Consumption	

3.	Consumers	are	eating	Sweet	Goods	predominately	around	Breakfast	and	Evening	Snacks	

4.	Low	Sugar	and	No	Additives	are	Drivers	towards	Purchase	

5.	Consumers	are	looking	for	High	Protein	and	High	Fiber	in	their	Sweet	Goods	
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